DATASHEET
OcNOS for Service Providers
(OcNOS-SP)
February 2026
1.0 OcNOS for Service Providers
IP Infusion’s OcNOS-SP is the industry-leading open networking software platform designed for service
providers of all sizes. It seamlessly integrates cutting-edge innovations with proven, traditional
networking features, delivering the flexibility and scalability needed for Access, CSR, and Aggregation use cases.

feature set descriptions.
9 | OcNOS-SP DATASHEET
4.0 Solution Ordering Guide
4.1 OcNOS-SP Supported Hardware Platforms
The following hardware platforms are supported, scaling from 32 Gbps to 14.4 Tbps, making it a perfect fit
for service providers of all sizes.
PLATFORM CHIPSET SWITCHING
SPEED SPEED/INTERFACE CPU OCNOS-SP SKU
Edgecore
AS5915-16X
Qumran-UX
32 Gbps 4 X 10G/1G SFP+,8 X 1G
SFP,4 X 1G RJ-45
Intel® Atom®
C3308 2-Core
@2.1GHz
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-64,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-64,
OCNOS-SP-CSR-64
Edgecore
AS5915-18X
Qumran-UX
64 Gbps
8 x 1GE ports, 6 x 10GE
ports, 4 x 100/1000
Base-T RJ-45 ports
Intel®
Denverton
C3308 2 core
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-64,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-64,
OCNOS-SP-CSR-64
Edgecore
AS5916-54XKS
Qumran-MX
+ External
TCAM
800 Gbps
48 x 10GE ports,
6 x 100GE ports
Intel® Xeon®
D-1548
processor 8
cores 2.0 GHz
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-800,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-800,
OCNOS-SP-CSR-800
Edgecore
AS5916-54XL
Qumran-MX
800 Gbps
48 x 10GE ports,
6 x 100GE ports
Intel® Xeon®
D-1518
processor
4-core 2.2 GHz
OcNOS-SP-IPBASE-800,
OcNOS-SP-MPLS-800,
OcNOS-SP-CSR-800
Edgecore
AS7315-27X
Qumran-AX
300 Gbps
20 x 10GE ports,
4 x 25GE ports,
3 x 100GE ports
Intel® Atom®
C3508